2L/l abed

LEE60EAM-NMS

5 3
O O
.5
S5
L
c

Q
Q5
o
» O

o)

=

a|oym ay) peal
1snw noA ‘Ajguasse

ay] buiels alojag

i i |leisul o] sajdoad om)

P99U 98 }SNW NOA

"SM8J0S 8y} usjybur Jou op ‘uolne|eisul ay) bunsjdwoo aiojeg-z

‘aoue|eq deay 0} punoub Jej} uo pajquasse ag p|noys’|

:8)0N

uononJisu|] Alquassy




Assembly Instruction

@ ®

OO0V O08 e

Page 2/12




Assembly Instruction

Hardware Parts

35mm M6 Bolt x 8

©® (O

25mm M8 Bolt x 14

45mm M8 Bolt x 6

® ()

15mm M6 Bolt x 26

e 0 o6 1.1

Flat washer x 4

H)

x 1

000 <>
388 >

952 §

000

000

Q009

xA@

wc:v_co the battery separator X ‘_
of the remote control before use

X 8

D
e

(&
x4

Part list

@xm

4
®- ®x1 e a2




©

¥ X109 8N WuWsy

¥ X Jaysem je|4

Z\l/y ebed

Z X1}jog 8N wuwige

uononJisu| Ajlguassy



21/G abed

uononJisu| Ajguoassy



8 X }0g 8N WwGe

Z1/9 ebed

¥ X}jog 8N wwse

uononJisu| Ajguassy



uononJsu| Alquassy



Assembly Instruction

Please attach the infrared
receiver to the elastic bag

Page 8/12




uolnonJisu| Ajgwassy



AMVAN,
A~ AN

NN N NN D \'4

==

21/01 abed

uononJsu| Ajguoassy



\W B ®©
\\ WY, >
‘ 3
5 &)
N—
s &
S
x
¢ >
A
VAW VAWR
N ¥\
\VANANAN
\ MW\
@
QP g v
< - E
> S
R w =
N S
5 ®

uononJisu| Ajguoassy



21/Z| ebed

uononJsu| Ajlguassy



